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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 18th round, Match #124

Friday, 11.03.2016, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 6°C. Spectators: 150

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

4 : 1

«Olimpik» Donetsk

21 Rudyk Dmytro
2 Matvieiev Oleksandr
3 Bychkov Bohdan
5 Lytviak Bohdan
7 Eseola Aderinsola
13 Pohranichnii Tymur
17 Hryhorenko Eduard
18 Stetskov Tymur
20 Huskov Oleksandr
25 Yelsukov Andrii
29 Starenkyi Serhii

Substitutes
1 Stavytskyi Yaroslav
4 Havrushko Ivan
9 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
10 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
11 Yaroshenko Ivan
15 Railian Serhii
23 Svynoboi Eduard

72 Huridov Maksym
34 Dorosh Vladyslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
21 Nenko Pavlo
15 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
2 Sharai Stanislav
11 Sharai Vladyslav
10 Hlynianyi Illia
77 Halenkov Denys
18 Volkov Oleksandr
99 Conde Sekou

Substitutes
1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
4 Moroz Denys
9 Buhai Maksym
23 Masikevych Viktor
33 Vakulinskyi Vladyslav
5 Bezsalov Oleksandr
7 Tyshchenko Maksym

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Popelnytskyi Dmytro
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Dehtiarov Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 18th round, Match #124
Friday, 11.03.2016, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 6°C. Spectators: 150

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 4 : 1 «Olimpik» Donetsk
17' 11 Sharai Vladyslav

31' 15 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii

2 Matvieiev Oleksandr 32'

5 Lytviak Bohdan 39'

20 Huskov Oleksandr 42'

7 Eseola Aderinsola
15 Railian Serhii 46'

46' 10 Hlynianyi Illia
7 Tyshchenko Maksym

20 Huskov Oleksandr 53'

61' 2 Sharai Stanislav
5 Bezsalov Oleksandr

63' 99 Conde Sekou

18 Stetskov Tymur 67'

72' 11 Sharai Vladyslav

29 Starenkyi Serhii
23 Svynoboi Eduard 74'

25 Yelsukov Andrii 79'

17 Hryhorenko Eduard
9 Nikolaiev Volodymyr 81'

82' 11 Sharai Vladyslav
23 Masikevych Viktor

86' 34 Dorosh Vladyslav
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